

Lake County Illinois

Legislation Details

File #: 11-0442 Version: 1 Name: Lake County Highway Temporary Closure and Utility

and Facility Placement Ordinance Permit Fee

Schedule: Revisions

Type: resolution Status: Passed

File created: 4/27/2011 In control: Public Works and Transportation Committee

On agenda: Final action: 5/10/2011

Title: Joint resolution adopting an amendment for revisions to the permit fee schedule of the Lake County

Highway Temporary Closure and Utility and Facility Placement Ordinance.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections: Attachments:

1. 11-0442 FINAL Fee Schedule 2011 Utility Facility Ordinance.pdf, 2. 11-0442 STRIKE THROUGH

Utility Facility Ordinance.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
5/10/2011	1	Lake County Board	adopted	Pass
5/4/2011	1	Financial & Administrative Committee	recommended for adoption to the consent agenda	Pass
5/4/2011	1	Public Works and Transportation Committee	approved and referred on to the Financial and Administrative Committee	Pass